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36977 SFR 1,310 07/16/2018

2020HX Base Yr

1487 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 90
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 5 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0187 01 5,062 112.4800 89.98 455,479 2019 2019 0 0 0 7.35 92.65

1 SFR/PREMTL  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 3270

BAS 1,760 100 1,760 146,725

FOP 240 30 72 6,003

FOP 240 30 72 6,003

SFB 1,510 80 1,208 100,707

UAT 1,750 10 175 14,590

UAT 2,000 10 200 16,673

UGR 3,500 45 1,575 131,303

11,000 5,062 422,001

BAS= W45 S26 FOP= S24 E10 N24 W10$ E10 S24 E25 UGR= E75 SFB=
E25 FOP= E10 N24 W10 S24$ N24 E10 N26 W35 S50$ N50 W65 S25
W10 S25$ N25 E10 N25$ PTR=  N30 UAT= N50 W35 S50 E35$ S30
PTR= N30 E40 UAT=  N25 E10 N25 W45 S50 E35$ S30 W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,302.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,604

4,604

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 59,510


